Home

" Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboar

Transport Committee M

Search

Principal

Bus Contractor
Representative

parents Team
Representative

Parents Team
Representative

RTO Inspector

Local Citizen
Representative

Parents Team
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions

(https://schoalbussafetypune.orgl)

Member Type Member Name

PRITI DABADE smgsems_akurdi@pdeapune.org

Mr. Balasaheb
Jagdale

Mrs. Meena
Nachonkar

Mr. Mandar
Desai

Mr. Dimole

Mrs. Jyotitai
Gophane

Mr. Rathod

Mr. Sagar
Pardeshi
Santosh Tilekar

Tulshidas
Ranaware

Committee. All Rights Reserved.

d?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

Member
Email

9326822998

9423219730

9545088726

9823326867

9850379137

9922052336

9765649039

9960141919

‘9822789031

9764899060

Maharashtra Motor
Vehicle Department

ember Details / TR T HewdTal AU

Member Member
Mobile Landline
02027650608

(http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security



Bus Contractor
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Bus Contractor
Representative

Designed and Developed by Tag

Member Type

Raju Kankare

Mr. Bajirao
Jagdale

Kshirsagar
Ganesh

Mr. Bhagwat
Vinod

Mr. Deshmukh
Somnath

Mr. Bhagwat
Rushikesh

Mr. Mule
Mahesh

Mr. Shaikh
Mukhtar

Mr. Shaikh Irfan

Mr. Jagdale
Satyajit

Committee. All Rights Reserved.

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (htt

Committee. All Rights Reserved.

Member Name

Member
Email

9604557864

9075718653

9767198496

8308992228

8956218787

7057211335

7558263602

8180898002

9922169994

7559445124

Member Member
Mobile Landline

en InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security

jcC, SUH-‘Q_\.
e L N
(S eNEN

s N LA
Rl

of —

p://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security



