

(https://schoolbussafetypune.org/)



Home

Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard?view=dashboard) / Committee Details



## Transport Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा तपशील

Search	Q	×		◆ New	☑ Edit	n Delete
#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile		ember andline
Principal	PRITI DABADE	smgsems_akurdi@pdeapune.org	9326822998	02027650	809	
Bus Contractor	Mr. Balasaheb Jagdale		9423219730			
Representative Parents Team	Mrs. Meena		9545088726			
Representative	Nachonkar Mr. Mandar	*	9823326867			
Parents Team Representative	Desai		9850379137			
RTO Inspector	Mr. Dimole		9922052336			
Local Citizen Representative	Mrs. Jyotitai Gophane					
Parents Team Representative	Mr. Rathod		9765649039			
Bus Contractor	Mr. Sagar		9960141919			
Representative	Pardeshi Santosh Tilekar		9822789031			
Bus Contractor Representative	29HF02H Hiekgi		0754000050			
Bus Contractor Representative	Tulshidas Ranaware	oSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)C	9764899060	D a Dist	rict Schoo	l Security

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.

#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
Bus Contractor Representative	Raju Kankare		9604557864		
Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Bajirao Jagdale		9075718653		
Bus Contractor Representative	Kshirsagar Ganesh		9767198496		
Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Bhagwat Vinod		8308992228		
Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Deshmukh Somnath		8956218787		
Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Bhagwat Rushikesh		7057211335		
Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Mule Mahesh		7558263602		
Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Shaikh Mukhtar		8180898002		
Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Shaikh Irfan		9922169994		
Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Jagdale Satyajit		7559445124		

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.

